
RESULTADOS IV CROSS SUBIDA AL CASTILLO DE CASTROVIDO.

1-JULIAN BOBADILLA  FUENTE (TRAGALEGUAS)VETERANO (22´26´´85C)
2-ELEANDRO CRESPO LOPEZ (TRAGALEGUAS )2º VETERANO.
3-ANDRES GUERRA HERNANDO (F.D REIG) 1º JUVENIL
4-SERGIO ORCASO CALVO 1º SENIOR
5- ADOLFO RUBIO SALAS  (CASTRILLO) 3º VETERANO
6-TOMAS FRANCISCO LA TORRE 
7-AURELIO DURO CARRALERO (TRAGALEGUS) 
8-CARLOS ALONSO 2º SENIOR
9-JAIME MOLINERO HERRERO  (SALAS)  3º SENIOR (1º LOCAL)
10-RAUL MARTNEZ MARTIN(SALAS)
11-MARTA CABELLO ARIAS (1º FEMENINA)
12-VICENTE ALONSO (BURGALESES EN EL RANING)
13-RAUL ALONSO ABAD
14-AQUILINO MOLINERO (SALAS)
15-JULIO ESTEBAN (SALAS)
16-SERGIO ALONSO (SALAS) 2º JUVENIL.
17-HECTOR MARTINEZ (SALAS).
18-JOSE ANGEL MANBRILLAS (SALAS)
19-JAVIER RUBIO CAMARERO (SALAS)
20-FERNANDO CUADRADO (SALAS)
21-ANTONIO MARTIN CAMARA (SALAS)
22-ISMAEL MEDIAVILLA (CLUB CANICROSS BURGOS)
23-REBECA ARAGON FRANCO (FD REIG)  (2º SENIOR)
24-JAVIER LALANNE (SALAS)
25-RUTH MARTIN LOPEZ (SALAS) 3º SENIOR – 1º LOCAL.
26-OSCAR MARCOS MARTIN (SALAS)
27-JAVIER POLO DELGADO. (SALAS)
28-DANIEL HUERTA MORENO (CASTROVIDO).
29-VIOREL AVRAN (SALAS)
30-LEONARDO GARCIA ORTEGA (SALAS).
31-JUAN ANTONIO ROJO .
32-ROSA SANTAMARIA MORENO (BARBADILLO DEL MERCADO) 1º VET
33-RAUL CAMARERO MARTINEZ (SALAS)
34-PEDRO LUIS CABRITO (SALAS)
35-JAVIER URIEN (SALAS)
36-SERGIO DE CARLOS.
37-JOSE IGNACIO GARCIA (SALAS).
38-DIEDUNA LATORRE SOLDEVILA . 1º JUV FEM)
39-GUSTAVO VILDA GOMEZ (SALAS)
40-MARINA PEREZ  2º JUV
41-LAURA HERNAIZ CUÑADO (SALAS)
42-NURIA SANCHEZ (2º VETERANA)
43-DAVID FIERRO LOPEZ
44-RAMON BENITO (3º JUVENIL).
45-VERONICA VERNABE. (SALAS)

45 CORREDORES DE 50 INSCRITOS.



GANADORES CROSS SUBIDA CASTILLO
CASTROVIDO:

MASCULINO:

GANADOR:
2010: RAUL CAMARA (ANTA BANDERAS) MEJOR LOCAL:J ULIO ESTEBAN.
2011: JAVIER BAZO (24´- 35´´) REAL SOCIEDAD MEJOR LOCAL: NARCISO PEDROSA.
2012: JORGE ALONDO (22´´15´´75 MILESIMAS. MEJOR LOCAL: ENRIQUE  CEREZO

MEDINA RUNNING.
2013: JULIAN BOBADILLA (22´ 24´´ 85 MILESIMAS) MEJOR LOCAL: JAIME MOLINERO

(TRAGALEGUAS)

GANADORA:
FEMENINO:
2010: CARMEN DEL OLMO. (ANTA BANDERAS) MEJOR LOCAL: RUTH MARTIN.
2011: MARIBEL SANTAMARÍA (SANTURCE) MEJOR LOCAL: RUTH MARTIN.
2012: MARTA CABELLO ARIAS (Bº DEL MERCADO) MEJOR LOCAL: …
2013. MARTA CABELLO ARIAS MEJOR LOCAL: RUTH MARTIN



IV CROSS SUBIDA AL CASTILLO CASTROVIDO:

CLASIFICACIÓN FINAL:
JUVENIL-JUNIOR FEMENINO:
1º:DIEDUNA LATORRE.……………………………………………………..
2º:MARINA PEREZ GARCIA…………………………………………………………..
3º:………………………………………………..

JUVENIL-JUNIOR MASCULINO:
1º ANDRES GUERRA HERNANDO………………………………………………..
2º: SERGIO ALONSO PINEDA…………………………………………………..
3º: RAMON BENITO………………………………………………………………..

SENIOR FEMENINO:
1º: MARTA CABELLO……………………………………………………………..
2º: REBECA ARAGON GRANCO…………………………………………………..
3º: RUTH MARTN LOPEZ……………………………………………………..

SENIOR MASCULINO:
1º: SERGIO ORCASO CALVO…………………………………………….
2º: CARLOS ALONSO……………………………………………………………….
3º: JAIME MOLINERO………………………………………………….

VETERANAS:
1º: ROSA SANTAMARIA MORENO………………………………………….
2º: NURIA SANCHEZ……………………………………………………………….
3º:……………………………………………………………………………………….

VETERANOS:
1º: JULIAN BOBADILLA…………………………………………………………….
2º: ELEANDRO CRESPO……………………………………………………………….
3º: ADOLFO RUBIO……………………………………………………………….


